Licensed To: Catawba Valley Aquatic Club

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 3/7/2016 Page 1

CATAWBA VALLEY AQUATIC CLUB

HICKORY, NC

Lenoir Rhyne University [LRU-NC]

Show Yards Only Col

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr

Female Senior 50 Free

1 2458 Y L Leah Watts SR 2/14/2014 16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 100 Free

1 5279 YL Leah Watts SR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 200 Free

1 1:54.04 Y L Leah Watts SR 2/11/2015 17th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 500 Free

1 5:06.99 Y Alyx Koert FR 2/10/2016 18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 1000 Free

1 10:29.14 Y S Alyx Koert FR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 1650 Free

1 17:22.70 Y Alyx Koert FR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 50 Back

1 2936 Y L Alyx Koert FR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 100 Back

1 1:00.72 Y Leah Watts SR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 200 Back

1 2:06.88 Y Alyx Koert FR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 50 Breast

1 3232 Y S Hana Rutland FR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 100 Breast

1 1:06.93 Y *I Lindsay Atkin SR 2/15/2012 2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference Ct
Female Senior 200 Breast

1 2:2489 Y *I Lindsay Atkin SR 2/15/2012 2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference Ct
Female Senior 50 Fly

1 2827 Y S Elizabeth McCann FR 12/18/2015 2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 100 Fly

1 56.01 Y *I Chelsea Kyle JR 2/15/2012 2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference Ct
Female Senior 200 Fly

1 2:03.52 Y *I Chelsea Kyle JR 2/15/2012 2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference Ct
Female Senior 100 IM

1 1:03.34 Y Leah Watts SR 10/2/2015 4th Annual All-NC Invitional
Female Senior 200 IM

1 2:08.65 Y Leah Watts SR 2/14/2014 16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 400 IM

1 4:34.54 Y Leah Watts SR 2/14/2014 16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 50 Free

1 21.70 Y *I Christopher Tilque SR 2/14/2014 16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 100 Free

1 4751 YL *I Theodor Esch SR 2/14/2014 16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 200 Free

1 1:4243 Y L Noah McRea SO 2/11/2015 17th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 500 Free

1 4:36.92 Y *I William Hofrichter FR 12/14/2012 Nova Southeastern Shark Invitational



Licensed To: Catawba Valley Aquatic Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 3/7/2016 Page 2

CATAWBA VALLEY AQUATIC CLUB
HICKORY, NC

Individual Top Times

Show Yards Only Col
Time P/FIS Name AgelYr

Male Senior 1000 Free

1 9:30.13 Y F  *I William Hofrichter FR
Male Senior 1650 Free

1 15:52.41 Y F *I William Hofrichter FR
Male Senior 50 Back

1 2483 Y L F Noah McRea SO
Male Senior 100 Back

1 5244 Y L F Noah McRea le}
Male Senior 200 Back

1 1:52.18 Y F Noah McRea 1o}
Male Senior 50 Breast

1 2726 Y S F  *I Kyle Hites JR
Male Senior 100 Breast

1 58.13 Y F Jacob Sink FR
Male Senior 200 Breast

1 2:06.81 Y F  *I Kyle Hites JR
Male Senior 50 Fly

1 2442 Y S P Michael Reavis JR
Male Senior 100 Fly

1 5231 Y F Jacob Sink FR
Male Senior 200 Fly

1 1:563.81 Y F Jacob Sink FR
Male Senior 100 IM

1 5941 Y F Scott Weyrich SO
Male Senior 200 IM

1 1:562.59 Y F Noah McRea SO
Male Senior 400 IM

1 4:02.39 Y F Noah McRea SO

12/14/2012

12/14/2012

2/10/2016

2/10/2016

12/18/2015

2/13/2013

2/10/2016

12/16/2011

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

2/10/2016

10/2/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

Nova Southeastern Shark Invitational

Nova Southeastern Shark Invitational

18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions

18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions

2015 Spartan Invitational

15th Annual BMC Swimming Champions

18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions

2011 NSU Shark Invitational

2015 Spartan Invitational

2015 Spartan Invitational

18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions

4th Annual All-NC Invitional

2015 Spartan Invitational

2015 Spartan Invitational



