CATAWBA VALLEY AQUATIC CLUB HICKORY, NC

Individual Top Times

Lenoir Rhyne University [LRU-NC] Show Yards Only Col

Time	P/F/S	•	Name	Age/Yr		
Female Senior 50 Free						
1 24.58 Y L	F		Leah Watts	SR	2/14/2014	16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 100 Fre	ee					3
1 52.79 Y L	F		Leah Watts	SR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 200 Fre	ee					
1 1:54.04 Y L	F		Leah Watts	SR	2/11/2015	17th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 500 Fre	e					
1 5:06.99 Y	F		Alyx Koert	FR	2/10/2016	18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 1000 F	ree					
1 10:29.14 Y S	F		Alyx Koert	FR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 1650 F	ree					
1 17:22.70 Y	F		Alyx Koert	FR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 50 Bac	k					
1 29.36 Y L	F		Alyx Koert	FR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 100 Ba	ck					
1 1:00.72 Y	Р		Leah Watts	SR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 200 Ba	ck					
1 2:06.88 Y	F		Alyx Koert	FR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 50 Brea	ast					
1 32.32 Y S	F		Hana Rutland	FR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 100 Bro						
1 1:06.93 Y	Р	*I	Lindsay Atkin	SR	2/15/2012	2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference C
Female Senior 200 Bro						
1 2:24.89 Y	F	*I	Lindsay Atkin	SR	2/15/2012	2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference C
Female Senior 50 Fly	_					
1 28.27 Y S	Р		Elizabeth McCann	FR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational
Female Senior 100 Fly			Ohalaaa Kila	ID.	0/45/0040	2040 Physical Manustria Confession C
1 56.01 Y	Р	^I	Chelsea Kyle	JR	2/15/2012	2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference C
Female Senior 200 Fly		*1	Chalana Kula	ID.	0/45/0040	2042 Physican Manustain Conference C
1 2:03.52 Y	Р	-1	Chelsea Kyle	JR	2/15/2012	2012 Bluegrass Mountain Conference C
Female Senior 100 IM 1 1:03.34 Y	F		Leah Watts	SR	10/2/2015	4th Annual All-NC Invitional
Female Senior 200 IM	Г		Lean Walls	SK	10/2/2013	4ti Affidal All-NC Ilividorial
1 2:08.65 Y	F		Leah Watts	SR	2/14/2014	16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Female Senior 400 IM	'		Lean Walls	Six	2/14/2014	Tour Armaar Bivic Swimming Champions
1 4:34.54 Y	F		Leah Watts	SR	2/14/2014	16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 50 Free			Lean Watts	Six	2/14/2014	Tour Aurital Divid Cwinining Champions
1 21.70 Y	F	*1	Christopher Tilque	SR	2/14/2014	16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 100 Free	•	·	Cimotophor riiquo	S.Y.	271772011	Toury united Division Committing Champions
1 47.51 Y L	F	*I	Theodor Esch	SR	2/14/2014	16th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 200 Free	•	-		-		
1 1:42.43 Y L	F		Noah McRea	SO	2/11/2015	17th Annual BMC Swimming Champions
Male Senior 500 Free	•					
1 4:36.92 Y	Р	*I	William Hofrichter	FR	12/14/2012	Nova Southeastern Shark Invitational

CATAWBA VALLEY AQUATIC CLUB HICKORY, NC

Individual Top Times

Show Yards Only Col

	Time	P/F/S	Name	Age/Yr			
Male S	Senior 1000 Free						
1	9:30.13 Y	F	*I William Hofrichter	FR	12/14/2012	Nova Southeastern Shark Invitational	
Male S	Senior 1650 Free						
1	15:52.41 Y	F	*I William Hofrichter	FR	12/14/2012	Nova Southeastern Shark Invitational	
Male S	Senior 50 Back						
1	24.83 Y L	F	Noah McRea	SO	2/10/2016	18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions	
Male S	Senior 100 Back						
1	52.44 Y L	F	Noah McRea	SO	2/10/2016	18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions	
Male S	Senior 200 Back						
1	1:52.18 Y	F	Noah McRea	SO	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational	
Male S	Senior 50 Breast						
1	27.26 Y S	F	*I Kyle Hites	JR	2/13/2013	15th Annual BMC Swimming Champions	
Male S	Senior 100 Breast						
1	58.13 Y	F	Jacob Sink	FR	2/10/2016	18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions	
Male S	Senior 200 Breast						
1	2:06.81 Y	F	*I Kyle Hites	JR	12/16/2011	2011 NSU Shark Invitational	
Male S	Senior 50 Fly						
1	24.42 Y S	Р	Michael Reavis	JR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational	
Male S	Senior 100 Fly						
1	52.31 Y	F	Jacob Sink	FR	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational	
Male S	Senior 200 Fly						
1	1:53.81 Y	F	Jacob Sink	FR	2/10/2016	18th Annual BMC Swimming Champions	
Male Senior 100 IM							
1	59.41 Y	F	Scott Weyrich	SO	10/2/2015	4th Annual All-NC Invitional	
Male S	Senior 200 IM						
1	1:52.59 Y	F	Noah McRea	SO	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational	
Male S	Senior 400 IM						
1	4:02.39 Y	F	Noah McRea	SO	12/18/2015	2015 Spartan Invitational	